
HylaFAX Open Source FAX Server - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.hylafax.org

Description HylaFAX Open Source FAX Server

Country United States

Scan Date 23/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 337

Total Files 42,659

Total Data 0.99 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 337 42659 0.99 GB 100.00 %

/binary 30 383 466.53 MB 46.19 %

/binary/linux 28 377 452.57 MB 44.81 %

/binary/linux/redhat 17 327 389.10 MB 38.53 %

/archive 121 40392 275.03 MB 27.23 %

/archive/html 118 40309 267.03 MB 26.44 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS 7 194 253.63 MB 25.11 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386 2 176 229.65 MB 22.74 %

/source 74 972 156.32 MB 15.48 %

/old-releases 82 813 99.80 MB 9.88 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0 80 806 94.87 MB 9.39 %

/source/testing 0 70 91.43 MB 9.05 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary 9 54 82.76 MB 8.19 %

/binary/linux/redhat/SRPMS 2 56 73.08 MB 7.24 %

/binary/linux/suse 8 48 61.51 MB 6.09 %

/binary/linux/suse/RPMS 1 37 49.10 MB 4.86 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/BETA 0 30 42.54 MB 4.21 %

/binary/linux/redhat/SRPMS/BETA 0 14 19.68 MB 1.95 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/linux 7 16 18.87 MB 1.87 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/x86_64 1 11 15.55 MB 1.54 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 465.64 MB 46.11 %

Archive Files 250.93 MB 24.85 %

Internet Files 241.27 MB 23.89 %

Miscellaneous Files 26.64 MB 2.64 %

Data Files 14.73 MB 1.46 %

Program Files 4.29 MB 0.43 %

Document Files 3.27 MB 0.32 %

Image Files 2.63 MB 0.26 %

Development Files 420.72 KB 0.04 %

Help Files 80.61 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

HylaFAX Open Source FAX Server - FTP Site Statistics 25-Jun-2015

FTP Status v2.6.38 - 1 - www.ftpstatus.com



Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.39 GB

Average: 0.04 GB

Maximum: 0.13 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 3105 Files

Average: 311 Files

Maximum: 2858 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

715 Files

1430 Files

2144 Files

2859 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 465.64 MB 46.45 %

HTML Files 241.27 MB 24.07 %

GZ Files 234.03 MB 23.35 %

NOEXT Files 26.80 MB 2.67 %

TAR Files 11.16 MB 1.11 %

BIN Files 8.77 MB 0.87 %

PKG Files 5.88 MB 0.59 %

EXE Files 4.29 MB 0.43 %

Z Files 2.28 MB 0.23 %

DOC Files 2.27 MB 0.23 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

HTML Files 39.37 K 92.63 %

NOEXT Files 1.63 K 3.84 %

RPM Files 382 Files 0.90 %

BIN Files 352 Files 0.83 %

PGP Files 319 Files 0.75 %

GZ Files 279 Files 0.66 %

GIF Files 84 Files 0.20 %

TIF Files 36 Files 0.08 %

JPG Files 33 Files 0.08 %

PNG Files 15 Files 0.04 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 382 465.64 MB 46.11 %

Archive Files 313 250.93 MB 24.85 %

Internet Files 39367 241.27 MB 23.89 %

Miscellaneous Files 1571 26.64 MB 2.64 %

Data Files 677 14.73 MB 1.46 %

Program Files 4 4.29 MB 0.43 %

Document Files 58 3.27 MB 0.32 %

Image Files 178 2.63 MB 0.26 %

Development Files 88 420.72 KB 0.04 %

Help Files 13 80.61 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 382 465.64 MB 46.11 %

HTML Document 39367 241.27 MB 23.89 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 279 234.03 MB 23.17 %

Miscellaneous Files 1571 26.64 MB 2.64 %

TAR Archive File 6 11.16 MB 1.11 %

Binary Data File 354 8.78 MB 0.87 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 2 5.88 MB 0.58 %

Executable Program 4 4.29 MB 0.43 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 14 2.28 MB 0.23 %

MS Word Document 6 2.27 MB 0.23 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 4 2.01 MB 0.20 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 10 1.45 MB 0.14 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 36 1.16 MB 0.11 %

JPEG Image 33 919.10 KB 0.09 %

PostScript File 15 826.50 KB 0.08 %

GIF Image 84 419.72 KB 0.04 %

Software Development Makefile 84 407.07 KB 0.04 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 15 139.67 KB 0.01 %

PDF Document 4 134.92 KB 0.01 %

PGP Key or Signature File 319 63.07 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 382 465.64 MB 46.11 %

HTML Files 39367 241.27 MB 23.89 %

GZ Files 279 234.03 MB 23.17 %

NOEXT Files 1633 26.80 MB 2.65 %

TAR Files 6 11.16 MB 1.11 %

BIN Files 352 8.77 MB 0.87 %

PKG Files 2 5.88 MB 0.58 %

EXE Files 4 4.29 MB 0.43 %

Z Files 14 2.28 MB 0.23 %

DOC Files 6 2.27 MB 0.23 %

TGZ Files 4 2.01 MB 0.20 %

ZIP Files 10 1.45 MB 0.14 %

TIF Files 36 1.16 MB 0.11 %

JPG Files 33 919.10 KB 0.09 %

PS Files 15 826.50 KB 0.08 %

GIF Files 84 419.72 KB 0.04 %

PNG Files 15 139.67 KB 0.01 %

PDF Files 4 134.92 KB 0.01 %

0-INSTALL Files 4 66.63 KB < 0.01 %

PGP Files 319 63.07 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 337 42659 0.99 GB 100.00 %

/binary 30 383 466.53 MB 46.19 %

/binary/linux 28 377 452.57 MB 44.81 %

/binary/linux/redhat 17 327 389.10 MB 38.53 %

/archive 121 40392 275.03 MB 27.23 %

/archive/html 118 40309 267.03 MB 26.44 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS 7 194 253.63 MB 25.11 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386 2 176 229.65 MB 22.74 %

/source 74 972 156.32 MB 15.48 %

/old-releases 82 813 99.80 MB 9.88 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0 80 806 94.87 MB 9.39 %

/source/testing 0 70 91.43 MB 9.05 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary 9 54 82.76 MB 8.19 %

/binary/linux/redhat/SRPMS 2 56 73.08 MB 7.24 %

/binary/linux/suse 8 48 61.51 MB 6.09 %

/binary/linux/suse/RPMS 1 37 49.10 MB 4.86 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/BETA 0 30 42.54 MB 4.21 %

/binary/linux/redhat/SRPMS/BETA 0 14 19.68 MB 1.95 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/linux 7 16 18.87 MB 1.87 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/x86_64 1 11 15.55 MB 1.54 %

/binary/solaris 0 6 13.96 MB 1.38 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/linux... 3 10 12.40 MB 1.23 %

/binary/linux/redhat/6.0.4 0 15 12.31 MB 1.22 %

/binary/linux/redhat/6.0.3 0 15 12.27 MB 1.21 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/source 69 752 12.11 MB 1.20 %

/archive/html/archives 0 31 11.04 MB 1.09 %

/binary/linux/redhat/6.0.2 0 14 11.01 MB 1.09 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/linux... 1 9 10.65 MB 1.05 %

/binary/linux/redhat/6.0 0 13 10.64 MB 1.05 %

/contrib 20 81 10.61 MB 1.05 %

/binary/linux/redhat/SRPMS/old 0 8 10.16 MB 1.01 %

/source/CVS.deprecated 71 836 9.92 MB 0.98 %

/binary/linux/redhat/6.0.6 0 11 8.62 MB 0.85 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/sparc 1 7 8.43 MB 0.83 %

/archive/txt 1 83 8.00 MB 0.79 %

/binary/linux/redhat/6.0.5 0 9 7.56 MB 0.75 %

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/old 0 8 7.18 MB 0.71 %

/binary/linux/suse/OLD 3 7 6.75 MB 0.67 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/source/CVS 68 743 6.55 MB 0.65 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/old-r... 0 2 6.49 MB 0.64 %

/binary/linux/suse/SRPMS 1 4 5.66 MB 0.56 %

/contrib/whfc 0 9 5.58 MB 0.55 %

/archive/html/2004-04 0 303 5.36 MB 0.53 %

/archive/html/2005-02 0 570 5.16 MB 0.51 %

/old-releases/hylafax-4.1beta 0 7 4.93 MB 0.49 %

/archive/txt/old 0 56 4.89 MB 0.48 %

/archive/html/2004-12 0 355 4.75 MB 0.47 %

/archive/html/2005-03 0 507 4.66 MB 0.46 %

/binary/linux/suse/RPMS/BETA 0 3 4.14 MB 0.41 %

/archive/html/2005-06 0 288 3.99 MB 0.40 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/sparc-sunos5.5-hylafax-v4.0pl1-pkg.gz 10/Dec/1996 6.52 MB

/binary/solaris/ghostscript-6.0-sol8-sparc-local.gz 16/Apr/2002 5.16 MB

/binary/solaris/HylaFAX-4.1.3-sparc.pkg 02/Aug/2002 4.55 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/solaris2.5-x86-hylafax-v4.0pl1-tar.gz 23/Apr/1997 4.21 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/solaris2.5-x86-gs403-tar.gz 23/Apr/1997 3.93 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/irix5-hylafax-v4.0pl1-inst.tar 03/Dec/1996 3.83 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/irix6.2-hylafax-v4.0pl1-inst.tar 03/Dec/1996 3.81 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/sco3.2v4.2-hylafax-v4.0pl2.cpio.gz 22/Mar/1998 3.72 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/old...s/sco3.2v4.2-hylafax-v4.0pl1-cpio.gz 01/Dec/1996 3.65 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/sunos4.1.4-gs5.50-tar.gz 19/Oct/1998 3.57 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/irix-gs333-inst.tar 30/Aug/1996 3.47 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/aix3.2.5-hylafax-v4.0pl2.cpio.gz 27/Mar/1998 3.26 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/sco3.2v5.0-hylafax-v4.0pl2.cpio.gz 22/Nov/1998 3.23 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/old...s/hpux10.20-hylafax-v4.0pl2.depot.gz 24/Feb/1998 2.84 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/lin...ms/i386/hylafax-4.0pl2-3rh4.i386.rpm 19/Oct/1998 2.76 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/svr4.2-x86-hylafax-v4.0pl1-pkg.tar.gz 04/Dec/1996 2.72 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/hpux10.20-hylafax-v4.0pl2-2.depot.gz 01/Dec/1998 2.30 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/ultrix-gs261-tar.gz 27/Oct/1994 2.14 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/sunos4.1.4-hylafax-v4.0pl2.tar.gz 19/Oct/1998 2.06 MB

/binary/linux/suse/OLD/i386/6.3/hylafax.rpm 09/Dec/1999 2.03 MB

/binary/linux/slackware/hylafax.tgz 03/Sep/2001 1.96 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/lin.../hylafax-i386-linux-v4.0pl2-1.tar.gz 19/Feb/1998 1.94 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/lin...s/i386/old/HylaFAX-4.0pl1-1.i386.rpm 03/Jan/1997 1.91 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/lin.../hylafax-i386-linux-v4.0pl1-1.tar.gz 05/Dec/1996 1.88 MB

/archive/html/2004-12/bin00001.bin 08/Dec/2004 1.80 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/sparc/old/hylafax-4.1beta1-1rh5.sparc.rpm 08/Jul/1999 1.76 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/lin.../sparc/hylafax-4.0pl2-3rh5.sparc.rpm 23/Nov/1998 1.76 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/old/hylafax-4.1beta1-1rh5.i386.rpm 08/Jul/1999 1.76 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/mips-sinix5.42-gs261-pkg.tar.gz 22/Jul/1996 1.73 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/svr4.2-x86-gs261-pkg.tar.gz 12/Mar/1995 1.73 MB

/archive/html/2004-04/msg00100.html 11/Apr/2004 1.67 MB

/archive/html/2004-04/msg00092.html 13/Apr/2004 1.67 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/aix3.2.5-gs-tar.gz 27/Mar/1998 1.66 MB

/old-releases/hylafax-4.0/binary/lin...ms/i386/hylafax-4.0pl2-3rh5.i386.rpm 19/Oct/1998 1.58 MB

/binary/solaris/HylaFAX-4.1.2-sparc.pkg.gz 16/Apr/2002 1.56 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.2.3-1rh7.i386.rpm 16/Nov/2005 1.53 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.2.2-1rh7.i386.rpm 10/Oct/2005 1.52 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/BETA/hylafax-4.2.2rc1-1rh7.i386.rpm 05/Sep/2005 1.51 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/BETA/hylafax-4.2.2rc1-1rhp.i386.rpm 05/Sep/2005 1.51 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.3.2-1fc6.i386.rpm 20/Feb/2007 1.51 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.3.2-3fc6.i386.rpm 24/Feb/2007 1.51 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.3.3-1fc6.i386.rpm 07/Mar/2007 1.51 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.3.4-1rhel5.i386.rpm 02/Jun/2007 1.51 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/x86_64/hylafax-4.3.8-1rhel5.x86_64.rpm 10/Jul/2009 1.50 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.3.4-1rhel4.i386.rpm 02/Jun/2007 1.50 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.3.2-3rhel4.i386.rpm 24/Feb/2007 1.50 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/BETA/hylafax-4.3.2rc1-1rhel4.i386.rpm 10/Feb/2007 1.50 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.3.2-1rhel4.i386.rpm 17/Feb/2007 1.50 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.3.3-1rhel4.i386.rpm 02/Mar/2007 1.50 MB

/binary/linux/redhat/RPMS/i386/hylafax-4.3.3-1fc5.i386.rpm 07/Mar/2007 1.50 MB
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